1
MATERIAL Copper (CU)
Specifications AS/NZS4325 Part 1
Operating Temperature -55 °C to +155 °C
Copper lug circuit breaker narrow palm, CLB series.
TYPE
Conductor
Size

Width
(W)
Palm
Length
(PL)
Thickness
(T)
A/F
Hex
(A/
F2)
Pack
Cont. Tools
Art.-
No.
CLB35-6-1 35 6.2 19 x 1.53 8.2 10.7 41.0 21 15.0 15 3.00 9.2 1 pc. 66-68 924-00681
CLB50-6-1 50 6.2 19 x 1.78 9.5 12.8 43.0 22 15.0 15 3.50 10.4 1 pc. 66-68 924-00682
CLB50-8-1 50 8.2 19 x 1.78 9.5 12.8 43.0 22 15.0 15 3.50 10.4 1 pc. 66-68 924-00939
CLB50-10-1 50 10.2 19 x 1.78 9.5 12.8 49.0 22 16.0 21 3.50 10.4 1 pc. 66-68 924-00683
CLB70-6-1 70 6.2 19 x 2.14 11.2 14.6 45.0 24 17.0 15 3.50 11.5 1 pc. 67-68 924-00684
CLB70-8-1 70 8.2 19 x 2.14 11.2 14.6 45.0 24 17.0 15 3.50 11.5 1 pc. 67-68 924-00685
CLB70-10-1 70 10.2 19 x 2.14 11.2 14.6 51.0 24 19.0 21 3.50 11.5 1 pc. 67-68 924-00686
CLB95-8-1 95 8.2 37 x 1.78 13.5 17.4 51.0 27 19.0 17 4.90 14.2 1 pc. 67-68 924-00687
CLB95-10-1 95 10.5 37 x 1.78 13.5 17.4 55.0 27 19.0 21 4.90 14.2 1 pc. 67-68 924-00688
CLB120-8-1 120 8.5 37 x 2.03 15.6 20.6 61.0 30 19.0 23 6.50 16.5 1 pc. 67-68 924-00689
CLB120-10-1 120 10.2 37 x 2.03 15.6 20.6 61.0 30 19.0 23 6.50 16.5 1 pc. 67-68 924-00690
CLB150-8-1 150 8.2 37 x 2.25 16.7 22.2 66.0 30 19.0 27 7.80 18.3 1 pc. 68 924-00691
CLB150-10-1 150 10.2 37 x 2.25 16.7 22.2 66.0 30 19.0 27 7.80 18.3 1 pc. 68 924-00692
CLB185-10-1 185 10.5 37 x 2.52 18.4 24.2 74.0 32 24.5 32 7.00 20.0 1 pc. 68 924-00693
CLB185-12-1 185 13.0 37 x 2.52 18.4 24.2 74.0 32 24.5 32 7.00 20.0 1 pc. 68 924-00694
Recommended Tools: 66=HD0650AU, 67=HD06120AU, 68=HYCP400. For more information on toolings please go to www.HellermannTyton.com.au/
application-tooling.
All dimensions in mm. Tolerance ± 2%. Subject to technical changes.
Please note: Some or all of the products listed here have these approvals, or have one or more sustainable attributes. Please see our website for the latest details.

Width
(W)
Palm
Length
(PL)
Thickness
(T)
A/F
Hex
(A/
F2)
Pack
Cont. Tools
Art.-
No.
CLB240-10-1 240 10.2 61 x 2.25 21.2 28.5 82.0 38 31.0 32 7.60 23.1 1 pc. 68 924-00695
CLB240-12-1 240 13.0 61 x 2.25 21.2 28.5 82.0 38 31.0 32 7.90 23.1 1 pc. 68 924-00696
CLB300-10-1 300 10.5 61 x 2.25 23.5 31.9 87.0 42 31.0 32 9.80 26.0 1 pc. 68 924-00697
CLB300-12-1 300 13.0 61 x 2.25 23.5 31.9 87.0 42 31.0 32 8.90 26.0 1 pc. 68 924-00698
Recommended Tools: 66=HD0650AU, 67=HD06120AU, 68=HYCP400. For more information on toolings please go to www.HellermannTyton.com.au/
application-tooling.
All dimensions in mm. Tolerance ± 2%. Subject to technical changes.
Please note: Some or all of the products listed here have these approvals, or have one or more sustainable attributes. Please see our website for the latest details.